
NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Masters Bikini 45+ A up to 5'4" 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

152 Lisa Donovan 1 152
153 Rachel Vasquez 5 153
154 Azita Mahdiyar 3 154
156 Carmen Bishop 4 156
177 Leslie Roberta 2 177
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NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Masters Bikini 45+ B over 5'4" 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

108 Shirley Carrillo 4 108
158 Trish Bubnis 2 158
159 Deborah Price 3 159
160 Kathy DiTullio 1 160
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NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Masters Bikini 35+A up to 5'4

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

154 Azita Mahdiyar 11 154
161 Lisa Canali 9 161
162 Jamie Sterling 6 162
163 Hazel Chiero 3 163
164 Maxine Farias 8 164
165 Anamiriam Arroyo 7 165
166 Jessica Rianda 10 166
167 Carolina Correa 5 167
168 Paulette Cree 4 168
169 Angiel Stahley 2 169
170 Jin Sun 1 170
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NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Masters Bikini 35+B over 5'4" to 5'6"

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

172 Twana Sonesing 2 172
173 Claire Delinois 1 173
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NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Masters Bikini 35+C over 5'6"

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

158 Trish Bubnis 4 158
174 Kristina Fitzpatrick 5 174
175 Shauna Gustafson 3 175
176 Andrea Stec 1 176
160 Kathy DiTullio 2 160
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NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Novice Bikini A up to 5'1 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

106 Annie Garcia 6 106
178 Cheyenne Silva 4 178
179 Jennifer Coenenberg 5 179
180 Meghan Segura 2 180
181 Marissa Ishihara 3 181
186 Jessica Padua 1 186

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
  



NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Novice Bikini B over 5'1 to 5'2 1/2 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

111 Mona Saatchi 6 111
164 Maxine Farias 7 164
167 Carolina Correa 5 167
169 Angiel Stahley 2 169
182 Rocio Panuco 1 182
183 Amanda Hamel 10 183
184 Robin Martinez 8 184
185 Courtney Diputado 4 185
187 Gisela Bala 9 187
188 Chelsea Guzman 11 188
189 Frankie Jones 3 189

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

  
0



NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Novice Bikini C over 5'2 1/2 to 5'4 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

112 Natalie Higueros 6 112
142 Karen Yagi 2 142
168 Paulette Cree 5 168
170 Jin Sun 3 170
177 Leslie Roberta 7 177
190 Erin Vandagriff 8 190
191 Paige Haverland 1 191
192 Jessie Conway 4 192
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NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Novice Bikini D over 5'4 to 5'5 1/2

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

103 Nora Dogan 2 103
108 Shirley Carrillo 9 108
146 Susan Mora 8 146
173 Claire Delinois 5 173
193 Katie Zaslove 6 193
194 Ashley Bowlin 1 194
195 Jessica Garcia 7 195
196 Diana Flores 3 196
197 Ami Irby 4 197
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NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Novice Bikini E over 5'5 1/2 to 5'7 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

101 Mallori Spilker 2 101
110 Rachel Salazar 1 110
158 Trish Bubnis 6 158
198 Catherine Plato 3 198
199 Brianna Slater 4 199
200 Kayla Lebron 5 200
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NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Novice Bikini F over 5'7 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

102 Jaclyn Pardini 3 102
159 Deborah Price 4 159
174 Kristina Fitzpatrick 5 174
175 Shauna Gustafson 2 175
176 Andrea Stec 1 176
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NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Open Bikini A up to 5'1 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

106 Annie Garcia 7 106
165 Anamiriam Arroyo 4 165
178 Cheyenne Silva 6 178
179 Jennifer Coenenberg 5 179
180 Meghan Segura 2 180
181 Marissa Ishihara 3 181
186 Jessica Padua 1 186

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

0
0
0



NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Open Bikini B Over 5'1 to 5'2.5 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

104 Serina Medlock 1 104
105 Jade Burgos 11 105
111 Mona Saatchi 8 111
161 Lisa Canali 13 161
163 Hazel Chiero 7 163
166 Jessica Rianda 12 166
167 Carolina Correa 5 167
169 Angiel Stahley 2 169
182 Rocio Panuco 3 182
183 Amanda Hamel 9 183
184 Robin Martinez 10 184
185 Courtney Diputado 6 185
189 Frankie Jones 4 189

    
    
    
    
  
  
  
  
  
  



NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Open Bikini C Over 5'2.5 to 5'4 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

109 Mallery Snyder 5 109
112 Natalie Higueros 7 112
142 Karen Yagi 2 142
162 Jamie Sterling 8 162
170 Jin Sun 3 170
171 Omega Zumpano 6 171
190 Erin Vandagriff 9 190
191 Paige Haverland 1 191
192 Jessie Conway 4 192
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NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Open Bikini D Over 5'4 to 5'5.5 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

103 Nora Dogan 3 103
107 Lindsey Fox 1 107
108 Shirley Carrillo 6 108
193 Katie Zaslove 4 193
194 Ashley Bowlin 2 194
195 Jessica Garcia 5 195

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
  
  
  



NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Open Bikini E Over 5'5.5 to 5'7 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

110 Rachel Salazar 1 110
199 Brianna Slater 2 199
200 Kayla Lebron 3 200

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  



NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Open Bikini F Over 5'7 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

N
u
m
b
e
r

102 Jaclyn Pardini 3 102
174 Kristina Fitzpatrick 4 174
176 Andrea Stec 1 176
160 Kathy DiTullio 2 160

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
  
  
  
  
  



NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Masters Bikini 45+ Overall 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

152 Lisa Donovan Masters Bikini 45+A 1

160 Kathy DiTullio Masters Bikini 45+B 2



NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall 

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

170 Jin Sun Masters Bikini 35+A 2

173 Claire Delinois Masters Bikini 35+B 3

176 Andrea Stec Masters Bikini 35+C 1



NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Novice Bikini Overall

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

186 Jessica Padua Novice Bikini A 2

182 Rocio Panuco Novice Bikini B 4

191 Paige Haverland Novice Bikini C 1

194 Ashley Bowlin Novice Bikini D 3

110 Rachel Salazar Novice Bikini E 6

176 Andrea Stec Novice Bikini F 5



NPC Contra Costa
Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

May 13, 2017

Open Bikini Overall

N
u
m
b
e
r First Name Last Name Class

P
l
a
c
i
n
g

186 Jessica Padua Open Bikini A 4

104 Serina Medlock Open Bikini B 3

191 Paige Haverland Open Bikini C 2

107 Lindsey Fox Open Bikini D 1

110 Rachel Salazar Open Bikini E 6

176 Andrea Stec Open Bikini F 5


